17.03.77. Voss

started: 55
finished: 30

L.

2.
3.
4.
5.

Klaus Heidegger

Piero Gros
Phil Mahre
Cary Adgate
Willi Frommelt

and Hansi Hinterseer

7.
8.
9.
10.

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Manfred Brunner
Franco Bieler
Bojan Krizaj
Torsten Jakobsson
Bruno Noeckler
Fausto Radici

Peter Mueller
Paul Frommelt

Gustav Thoeni
Steve Mahre

Leonhard Stock
Erwin Stricker
Andreas Wenzel
Ernst Good

Jan Bachleda

Miloslav Sochor
Geoffrey Bruce
Bohumir Zeman
Ingemar Stenmark
Jan-Erik Narvestad

Knut-Erik Johanessen

Jarle Halsnes
Stein-Ivar Halsnes

AUT

ITA
USA
USA
LIE
AUT

AUT
ITA
YUG
SWE
ITA
ITA

SUI
LIE
ITA
USA

AUT
ITA
LIE
SUI
POL

TCH
USA
TCH
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Giant Slalom, men

1.29.83 + 1.29.64

1.29.83 +1.30.20
1.29.34 + 1.31.01
1.30.32 + 1.30.20
1.30.71 + 1.29.84
1.29.74 + 1.30.81

1.30.76 + 1.30.39
1.30.28 +1.31.20
1.31.42+1.30.34

1.31.02 + 1.30.98
1.29.88 +1.32.24

1.31.27 + 1.31.38

1.31.10 + 1.31.85

1.31.74 + 1.32.81

1.31.54 + 1.33.04

1.32.34 +1.32.95

1.28.89 + 1.38.57

2.59.47

3.00.03
3.00.35
3.00.52

3.00.55

3.01.15
3.01.48
3.01.76
3.02.00
3.02.18
3.02.28

3.02.65
3.02.68
3.02.90
3.02.95

3.04.06
3.04.09
3.04.37
3.04.55
3.04.58

3.05.29
3.07.46
3.08.61
3.08.76

3,09.27

(5)

(9
(D
(11)
(14)
(3)

(15)
(98
(39!
(25)

(2

(7

(12)



DNS:
Heini Hemmi

DQ:
Bruno Confortola
Christian Hemmi

Engelhardt Pargaetzi SUI

Stig Strand

SUL  ( 4),
ITA ( 6),
SUIL  (10),

(13),
SWE (31),

Torgny Svensson SWE 1% run 1250,

1. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 1.28.89 (12)

2. Phil Mahre USA
3. Hansi Hinterseer AUT
4. Piero Gros ITA

and Klaus Heidegger AUT
6. Bruno Noeckler ITA

ITA
USA

7. Franco Bieler
8. Cary Adgate

9. Willi Frommelt LIE
10. Manfred Brunner AUT

1.29.34 ( 1)

1.29.74 ( 3)
(9

1.29.83 ( 5)

1.29.88

1.30.28 ( 8)
1.30.32 (11)

1.30.71 (14)
1.30.76 (15)

Brochard FRA 2" run

1. Klaus Heidegger AUT

2. Willi Frommelt LIE
3. Cary Adgate USA
4. Piero Gros ITA
5. Bojan Krizaj YUG

6. Manfred Brunner AUT
7. Hansi Hinterseer AUT
8. Torsten JakobssonSWE
9. Phil Mahre USA
10. Franco Bieler ITA

1.29.64 (11)
1.29.84 ( 2)
1.30.10 (' 5)
1.30.20 ( 7)
1.30.34 (18)
1.30.39 ( 1)
1.30.71 (13)
1.30.98 (16)
1.31.04 (15)
1.31.20 ( 8)



